

B4 WIFI CAMERA (English)

Thank you for purchasing this product. Please read this manual carefully before using it and keep it in a safe place.

Disclaimer: Please comply with the relevant laws and regulations of the country allowed to use, disassembly is strictly prohibited, this product is strictly prohibited for any illegal purposes, such as illegal use of this product caused by all legal consequences, are borne by the user, has nothing to do with the company. Hereby declare!!

Client downloading

Please scan the lower QR code, download and install the "v720" app, or search for "V720" in the mobile phone application store to download and install.



Add device

1. Open the "V720" app, click on the upper right corner of the page, and click "+" to start the binding process.

2. Select or enter the WiFi account you want to use and fill in the password.

3. Turn on and reset the device according to the page guidance. At this time, the blue indicator flashes quickly.

4. Wait until the device is bound successfully, and then the blue indicator is always on. (Tip: when you are connecting, please ensure that the network is unblocked, and the camera is turned on normally, the blue indicator flashes quickly at this time. After the connection is successful, the indicator light is steady blue.)

AP mode

Open the WiFi hotspot starting with "NAX_" on the phone.

Return to the "v720" app and refresh dropdownlist, when the device displays that means the short-range mode connection is successful.

Note

1. The applicable working temperature of this product is -10°C~50°C. Please do not use this product in an environment where the temperature is too high or too low.
2. This product is a precision electronic product. Please do not use this product in an environment where it is excessively wet or may cause water to enter the product.
3. To better use this product, please avoid the front and side of the lens close to the glass, white wall and other reflective objects, in order to avoid the picture is bright near and dark in the distance or whitish.
4. Please ensure that this product is installed within the range of Wi-Fi signal coverage, and placed as far as possible in a location with better Wi-Fi signal and try to install it far away from the microwave oven or other locations that may affect the signal.

Information to User:

FCC Warning Statement

Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to operate the equipment. This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment generates uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the following measures:

- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected.
- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. RF Exposure Statement To maintain compliance with FCC's RF Exposure guidelines, This equipment should be installed and operated with minimum distance of 20cm the radiator your body. This device and its antenna(s) must not be co-located or operation in conjunction with any other antenna or transmitter.

WIFI KAMERA (Das ist Deutsch.)

Vielen Dank für den Kauf dieses Produkts. Bitte lesen Sie dieses Handbuch sorgfältig durch, bevor Sie es verwenden und bewahren Sie es an einem sicheren Ort auf.

Client Download

Bitte scannen Sie den unteren QR-Code, laden Sie die App "v720" herunter und installieren Sie sie oder suchen Sie nach "V720" im App Store für Mobiltelefone, um sie herunterzuladen und zu installieren.



Gerät hinzufügen

1. Öffnen Sie die App "V720", klicken Sie auf die obere rechte Ecke der Seite und klicken Sie auf "+", um den Bindungsprozess zu starten.

2. Wählen oder geben Sie das WLAN-Konto ein, das Sie verwenden möchten, und geben Sie das Passwort ein.

3. Schalten Sie das Gerät entsprechend der Seitenführung ein und setzen Sie es zurück. Zu diesem Zeitpunkt leuchtet der blaue Indikator schnell.

4. Warten Sie, bis das Gerät erfolgreich gebunden ist, und dann wird die blaue Anzeige angezeigt. Immer eingeschaltet. (Tipp: Wenn Sie eine Verbindung herstellen, stellen Sie sicher, dass das Netzwerk entsperrt ist und die Kamera normal eingeschaltet ist, blinkt die blaue Anzeige zu diesem Zeitpunkt schnell. Nach erfolgreicher Verbindung leuchtet die Kontrollleuchte blau.)

AP-Modus

Öffnen Sie den WiFi-Hotspot beginnend mit "NAX_" auf dem Telefon.

Kehren Sie zur App "v720" zurück und aktualisieren Sie die Dropdownliste, wenn das Gerät angezeigt wird, was bedeutet, dass die Verbindung im Kurzstreckenmodus erfolgreich ist.

Anmerkung

1. Die anwendbare Arbeitstemperatur dieses Produkts ist -10°C~50°C. Bitte verwenden Sie dieses Produkt nicht in einer Umgebung, in der die Temperatur zu hoch oder zu niedrig ist.
2. Dieses Produkt ist ein elektronisches Präzisionsprodukt. Bitte verwenden Sie dieses Produkt nicht in einer Umgebung, in der zu feucht ist oder Wasser in das Produkt eindringen kann.
3. Um dieses Produkt besser zu verwenden, vermeiden Sie bitte die Vorderseite und Seite der Linse in der Nähe des Glases, der weißen Wand und anderer reflektierender Objekte, um zu vermeiden, dass das Bild hell in der Nähe und dunkel in der Ferne oder weißlich ist.
4. Bitte stellen Sie sicher, dass dieses Produkt innerhalb des Bereichs der WiFi-Signalabdeckung installiert und so weit wie möglich an einem Ort mit besserem Wi-Fi-Signal platziert wird. Versuchen Sie, es weit weg von der Mikrowelle oder anderen Orten zu installieren, die das Signal beeinflussen können.

Caméra WiFi (En français)

Merci d'avoir acheté ce produit. Veuillez lire attentivement ce manuel avant utilisation et le conserver dans un endroit sûr.

Client télécharger

Veuillez scanner le Code QR ci-dessous pour télécharger et installer l'application "v720" ou rechercher "v720" dans l'app store de votre téléphone pour le télécharger et l'installer.



Ajouter un équipement

1. Ouvrez l'application "v720", appuyez sur le coin supérieur droit de la page et appuyez sur "+" pour commencer le processus de liaison.

2. Sélectionnez ou entrez le compte wifi que vous souhaitez utiliser et remplissez le mot de passe.

3. Allumez et Réinitialisez votre appareil conformément au Guide de la page. À ce stade, le voyant bleu clignote rapidement.

4. Attendez que la liaison de l'appareil réussisse, le voyant bleu reste allumé. (Conseil: lors de la connexion, assurez-vous que le réseau est ouvert et que l'appareil photo s'allume normalement, à ce moment-là, le voyant bleu clignote rapidement. Après la connexion réussie, le voyant est bleu stable.)

Mode ap

Ouvrez le Hotspot wifi sur votre téléphone qui commence par « Nax

Lorsque l'affichage de l'appareil indique une connexion réussie en mode courte portée, revenez à l'application "v720" et actualisez la liste déroulante.

Note:

1. La température de fonctionnement applicable de ce produit est de -10°C ~ 50°C. Veuillez ne pas utiliser ce produit dans un environnement où la température est trop élevée ou trop basse.
2. Ce produit est électronique de précision. N'utilisez pas ce produit dans un environnement trop humide ou susceptible de faire pénétrer de l'eau dans le produit.
3. Pour une meilleure utilisation de ce produit, évitez que l'avant et les côtés de l'objectif soient proches du verre, des murs blancs et d'autres objets réfléchissants pour éviter que l'image ne s'assombrit ou ne blanchisse.
4. S'il vous plaît assurez-vous que ce produit est installé dans la couverture du signal Wi-Fi et placé dans le meilleur endroit possible pour le signal Wi-Fi, essayez de rester à l'écart du four à micro-ondes ou d'autres endroits qui peuvent affecter le signal.

WIFI CAMERA (italiano)

Grazie per aver acquistato questo prodotto. Si prega di leggere attentamente questo manuale prima di usarlo e tenerlo in un luogo sicuro.

Scaricare client

Scansiona il codice QR inferiore, scarica e installa l'app "v720" o cerca "V720" nel negozio di applicazioni per cellulari da scaricare e installare.



Aggiungi dispositivo

1. Aprire l'app "V720", fare clic sull'angolo in alto a destra della pagina e fare clic su "+" per avviare il processo di associazione.

2. Selezionare o immettere l'account WiFi che si desidera utilizzare e inserire la password.
3. Accendere e resettare il dispositivo secondo la guida della pagina. In questo momento, l'indicatore blu lampeggia rapidamente.
4. Attendere che il dispositivo sia collegato correttamente e quindi l'indicatore blu sia sempre acceso. (Suggerimento: durante la connessione, assicurarsi che la rete sia sbloccata e che la fotocamera sia accesa normalmente, in questo momento l'indicatore blu lampeggia rapidamente. Dopo il successo della connessione, la spia spia è blu costante.)

Modalità AP

Apri l'hotspot WiFi iniziando con "NAX_" sul telefono.

Tornare all'app "v720" e aggiornare il dropdownlist, quando viene visualizzato il dispositivo significa che la connessione in modalità a corto raggio è riuscita.

Nota:

1. La temperatura di lavoro applicabile di questo prodotto è -10 ° C ~ 50 ° C. Pleasedo non utilizzare questo prodotto in un ambiente in cui la temperatura è troppo alta o troppo bassa.
2. Questo prodotto è un prodotto elettronico di precisione. Si prega di non utilizzare questo prodotto in un ambiente in cui è eccessivamente bagnato o può causare l'ingresso dell'acqua nel prodotto.
3. Per utilizzare meglio questo prodotto, si prega di evitare la parte anteriore e laterale dell'obiettivo vicino al glass, parete bianca e altri oggetti riflettenti, al fine di evitare che l'immagine sia luminosa vicino e scura in lontananza o biancastra.
4. Assicurarsi che questo prodotto sia installato all'interno della gamma di copertura del segnale Wi-Fi e posizionato, per quanto possibile, in una posizione con migliore Wi-Fi signal e provare a installarlo lontano dal forno a microonde o da altre posizioni che possono influenzare il segnale.

Cámara wifi (español)

Gracias por comprar este producto. Lea cuidadosamente este manual antes de usarlo y almacénelo en un lugar seguro.

Descarga del clientet

Escanee el Código QR de abajo, descargue e instale la aplicación "v720", o busque "v720"  en la tienda de aplicaciones móviles para descargar e instalar.



Añadir dispositivos

1. abra la aplicación "v720", haga clic en la esquina superior derecha de la página y haga clic en "+" para iniciar el proceso de vinculación.

2. seleccione o introduzca la cuenta wifi a usar y rellene la contraseña.
3. abra y restablezca el dispositivo de acuerdo con la Guía de la página. En este momento, el indicador azul parpadea rápidamente.
4. espere a que el dispositivo se vincule con éxito y el indicador azul siga encendido. (consejo: al conectarse, asegúrese de que la red esté abierta y la Cámara se encienda normalmente, cuando el indicador azul parpadea rápidamente. después de que la conexión sea exitosa, el indicador es azul estable).

Modo AP

Abra el punto caliente de wfi en su teléfono que comienza con "nax".

Cuando el dispositivo muestra que la conexión en modo corto es exitosa, regrese a la aplicación "v720" y actualice la lista desplegable.

Nota:

1. la temperatura de trabajo aplicable de este producto es de - 10 ° C a 50 ° c. no use este producto en entornos con temperaturas excesivas o bajas.
2. este producto es un producto electrónico de precisión. No use este producto en entornos demasiado húmedos o que puedan hacer que el agua entre en el producto.
3. para un mejor uso de este producto, evite que la parte delantera y lateral de la lente estén cerca del vidrio, paredes blancas y otros objetos reflectantes para evitar que la imagen esté cerca de la luz y lejos de ser oscura o blanca.
4. asegúrese de que este producto esté instalado en la cobertura de la señal Wi - Fi y colocado en la medida de lo posible en una mejor señal Wi - fi, trate de mantenerse alejado del microondas u otras posiciones que puedan afectar la señal.

WIFIカメラ (日本語)

この製品をご購入いただきありがとうございます。使用前にこのマニュアルをよく読んで、安全な場所に保管してください。

クライアントのダウンロード

下のQRコードをスキャンして、「v 720」アプリをダウンロードしてインストールするか、携帯アプリストアで「v 720」  を検索してダウンロードしてインストールしてください。



デバイスの追加

- 1.「V 720」アプリケーションを開き、ページの右上隅をクリックし、「+」をクリックしてバインドプロセスを開始します。

- 2.使用するWiFiアカウントを選択または入力し、パスワードを入力します。
- 3.ページガイドに従ってデバイスを開き、リセットします。青いLEDがすばやく点滅します。
- 4.デバイスのバインドが成功するのを待って、青のLEDが点灯したままです。(ヒント:接続時、ネットワークがスムーズになり、カメラが正常にオンになり、青のLEDが急速に点滅します。接続が成功すると、LEDは安定した青になります。)

APモード

携帯電話の「NAX _」で始まるWiFiホットスポットを開きます。

デバイスが短距離モード接続に成功したことを示す表示をすると、「v 720」アプリケーションに戻り、ドロップダウンリストを更新します。

注:

- 1.本製品の適用動作温度は-10℃～50℃です。温度が高すぎたり低すぎたりする環境では使用しないでください。
- 2.本製品は精密電子製品である。本製品は、湿度が多すぎたり、水が製品に入った可能性がある環境では使用しないでください。
- 3.本製品をよりよく使用するためには、画面が近く暗くなったり白くなったりしないように、レンズの正面と側面がガラス、白い壁、その他の反射物体に近づかないようにしてください。
- 4.本製品がWi-Fi信号のカバー範囲内に設置されていることを確認し、できるだけWi-Fi信号の良い位置に配置し、電子レンジやその他の信号に影響を与える可能性のある位置からできるだけ離れてください。

와이파이 카메라 (한국어)

이 제품을 구입해 주셔서 감사합니다.사용하기 전에 이 설명서를 자세히 읽고 안전한 곳에 보관하십시오.

클라이언트 다운로드

아래 QR코드를 스캔하여 "v720" 앱을 다운로드하여 설치하거나 모바일 앱 스토어에서 "v720"  을 검색하여 다운로드하고 설치하십시오.



장치 추가

- 1."v720"응용 프로그램을 열고 페이지 오른쪽 상단을 클릭하고"+"를 클릭하여 바인딩 프로세스를 시작합니다.

2. 사용할 WiFi 계정을 선택하거나 입력하고 암호를 입력합니다.
3. 페이지 안내서에 따라 장치를 열고 재설정합니다.파란색 표시등이 빠르게 깜박입니다.
4. 장치가 바인딩될 때까지 기다립니다. 파란색 표시등이 계속 켜져 있습니다.(힌트: 연결할 때 네트워크가 원활하고 카메라가 정상적으로 켜져 있는지 확인하십시오. 이때 파란색 표시등이 빠르게 깜박입니다. 연결이 성공하면 표시등은 파란색으로 안정됩니다.)

AP 모드

휴대폰에서 "NAX _"로 시작하는 WIFI 핫스팟을 켭니다. 장치에 단거리 모드 연결이 성공했다고 표시되면 "v720" 응용 프로그램으로 돌아가 드롭다운 목록을 새로 고칩니다.

참고:

- 1.본 제품의 적용 작동온도는 -10℃~50℃입니다.온도가 너무 높거나 너무 낮은 환경에서 본 제품을 사용하지 마십시오.
- 2.본 제품은 정밀전자제품입니다.이 제품은 너무 습하거나 물이 제품에 들어갈 수 있는 환경에서 사용하지 마십시오.

- 3.본 제품을 더욱 잘 사용하기 위해 렌즈의 앞면과 열면이 유리, 흰색 벽과 기타 반사물체에 접근하지 않도록 하여 화면이 근명원암이나 하얗게 되지 않도록 하십시오.

- 4.본 제품이 Wi-Fi 신호 범위 내에 설치되어 있는지 확인하시고, 가능한 한 Wi-Fi 신호가 비교적 좋은 위치에 배치하시고, 가능한 한 전자레인지나 기타 신호에 영향을 줄 수 있는 위치에서 멀리 떨어져 주십시오.

WIFI-KAMERA (Svenska språket)

Tack för att du köpte den här produkten. Läs igenom denna bruksanvisning noggrant innan du använder den och förvara den på en säker plats.

Klientnerladdning

Skanna den nedre QR-koden, ladda ner och installera appen "v720", eller sök efter "v720"  i mobilapplikationsbutiken för att ladda ner och installera.



Lägg till enhet

- 1.Öppna appen "v720", klicka på det övre högra hörnet av sidan och klicka på "+" för att starta bindingsprocessen.

- 2.Välj eller ange det WiFi-konto du vill använda och fyll i lösenordet.
- 3.Slå på och återställ enheten enligt sidanvisningen. Vid denna tidpunkt blinkar den blå indikatorn snabbt.
- 4.Vänta tills enheten är bunden och sedan är den blå indikatorn alltid på.(Tips: När du ansluter kontrollerar du att nätverket är låst och att kameran är påslagen normalt, blinkar den blå indikatorn snabbt vid denna tidpunkt. När anslutningen har slutförts är indikatorlampan stadigt blå.)

AP-läge

Öppna WIFI hotspot som börjar med "NAX _" på telefonen. Återgå till appen "v720" och uppdatera rullgardinslistan, när enheten visas betyder det att kortdistansläget är lyckat.

Anmärkning

- 1.Den tillämpliga arbetstemperaturen för denna produkt är -10 ° C ~ 50 ° C. Använd inte denna produkt i en miljö där temperaturen är för hög eller för låg.
2. Denna produkt är en precision elektronisk produkt. Använd inte denna produkt i en miljö där det är alltför vått eller kan leda till att vatten tränger in i produkten.
- 3.För att bättre använda denna produkt, undvik framsidan och sidan av linsen nära glass, vit vägg och andra reflekterande objekt, för att undvika att bilden är ljus nära och mörk i fjärran eller vit.
- 4.Se till att denna produkt är installerad inom räckvidden för Wi-Fi signalläckning och placeras så långt som möjligt på en plats med bättre Wi-Fi signal och försök installera den långt bort från mikrovågsugnen eller andra platser som kan påverka signalen.

WIFI kamera (Čeština)

Děkujeme Vám za zakoupení tohoto produktu. Před použitím si prosím pečlivě přečtete tuto příručku a uchovávejte ji na bezpečném místě.

Stahování klienta

Naskenujte dolní QR kód, stáhněte a nainstalujte aplikaci "v720" nebo vyhledejte "v720"  v obchodě aplikací mobilního telefonu ke stažení a instalaci.



Přidat zařízení

- 1.Otevřete aplikaci "v720", klikněte na pravý horní roh stránky a klikněte na "+" pro spuštění procesu vazby.

- 2.Vyberte nebo zadejte účet WiFi, který chcete použít, a zadejte heslo.
- 3.Zapněte a resetujte zařízení podle pokynů na stránce. V této době rychle bliká modrý indikátor.

4. Počkajte, až je zařízení úspěšně svázáno a pak je modrá indikátor vždy zapnutá. (Tip: při připojení se prosím ujistěte, že je síť odblokována a kamera je normálně zapnuta, modrá indikátor bliká rychle v této době. Po úspěšném připojení je indikátor trvale modrý.)

Režim AP

Otevřete WiFi hotspot začínající "NAX _" na telefonu. Vraťte se do aplikace "v720" a aktualizujte rozbalovací seznam, když se zařízení zobrazí, což znamená, že připojení v režimu krátkého dosahu je úspěšné.

Poznámka

- Použitelná pracovní teplota tohoto výrobku je -10°C~50°C. Prosím nepoužívejte tento výrobek v prostředí, kde je teplota příliš vysoká nebo příliš nízká.
- Tento výrobek je přesný elektronický výrobek. Nepoužívejte prosím tento výrobek v prostředí, kde je příliš vlhký nebo může způsobit, že do výrobku vstupuje voda.
- Pro lepší použití tohoto produktu se vyhněte přední a boční části objektivu v blízkosti glass, bílé stěny a jiných reflexních objektů, aby se zabránilo tomu, že obraz je jasný v blízkosti a tmavý v dálce nebo bledavý.
- Ujistěte se, že tento produkt je instalován v rozsahu pokrytí signálu Wi-Fi a umístěn co nejvíce na místě s lepším Wi-Fi signalem a snažte se ho nainstalovat daleko od mikrovlnné trouby nebo jiných míst, která mohou ovlivnit signál.

KAMERA WIFI (Język polski)

Dziękujemy za zakup tego produktu. Przed użyciem należy uważnie przeczytać tę instrukcję i przechowywać ją w bezpiecznym miejscu.

Pobieranie klienta

Zeskanuj niższy kod QR, pobierz i zainstaluj aplikację "v720" lub wyszukaj "v720" w sklepie z aplikacjami na telefon komórkowy, aby pobrać i zainstalować.



Dodaj urządzenie

- Otwórz aplikację "v720", kliknij w prawym górnym rogu strony i kliknij "+", aby rozpocząć proces wiązania.

- Wybierz lub wprowadź konto WiFi, z którego chcesz korzystać i wpisz hasło.
- Włącz i zresetuj urządzenie zgodnie z instrukcjami strony. W tym momencie niebieski wskaźnik miga szybko.
- Poczekaj, aż urządzenie zostanie pomyślnie połączone, a następnie niebieski wskaźnik jest zawsze włączony. (Wskazówka: podczas podłączania należy upewnić się, że sieć jest odblokowana, a kamera jest włączona normalnie, niebieski wskaźnik miga szybko w tym czasie.

Tryb AP

Otwórz hotspot WiFi zaczynając od "NAX _" w telefonie. Powróć do aplikacji "v720" i odśwież listę rozwijanych, gdy urządzenie wyświetli się, co oznacza, że połączenie w trybie krótkiego zasięgu zakończyło się powodzeniem.

Uwaga

- Obowiązująca temperatura robocza tego produktu wynosi -10°C~50°C. Prosimy nie używać tego produktu w środowisku, w którym temperatura jest zbyt wysoka lub zbyt niska.
- Ten produkt jest precyzyjnym produktem elektronicznym. Nie należy używać tego produktu w środowisku, w którym jest nadmiernie mokra lub może spowodować dostanie się wody do produktu.
- Aby lepiej używać tego produktu, należy unikać prądu i boku obiektu blisko glass, białe ściany i innych obiektów odbaskowych, aby uniknąć, że obraz jest jasny w pobliżu i ciemny w odległości lub biały.
- Proszę upewnić się, że ten produkt jest zainstalowany w zakresie zasięgu sygnału Wi-Fi i umieszczony tak daleko, jak to możliwe, w miejscu o lepszej sieci Wi-Fi i spróbuj zainstalować go z dala od kuchenki mikrofalowej lub innych miejsc, które mogą wpływać na sygnał.

WIFI CAMERA (Nederlands)

Bedankt voor de aankoop van dit product. Lees deze handleiding zorgvuldig door voordat u deze gebruikt en bewaar deze op een veilige plaats.

Client downloaden

Scan de onderste QR-code, download en installeer de "v720" app of zoek naar "v720" in de app store voor mobiele telefoons om te downloaden en te installeren.



Apparaat toevoegen

- Open de app "v720", klik op de rechterbovenhoek van de pagina en klik op "+" om het bindingsproces te starten.

- Selecteer of voer het WiFi-account in dat u wilt gebruiken en vul het wachtwoord in.
- Schakel het apparaat in en reset het volgens de paginabegeleiding. Op dit moment knippert de blauwe indicator snel.
- Wacht tot het apparaat succesvol is gebonden en dan is de blauwe indicator altijd aan. (Tip: wanneer u verbinding maakt, zorg ervoor dat het netwerk is ontgrendeld en de camera normaal is ingeschakeld, knippert de blauwe indicator snel op dit moment. Nadat de verbinding is gelukt, is het indicatorlampje stabiel blauw.)

AP-modus

Open de WiFi hotspot beginnend met "NAX _" op de telefoon. Ga terug naar de app "v720" en vernieuw de dropdownlijst, wanneer het apparaat wordt weergegeven, betekent dit dat de verbinding met de korte-afstandsmodus succesvol is.

Opmerking

- De toepasselijke werktemperatuur van dit product is -10°C~50°C. Gelieve dit product niet te gebruiken in een omgeving waar de temperatuur te hoog of te laag is.

- Dit product is een precisie elektronisch product. Gebruik dit product niet in een omgeving waar te nat is of water in het product kan komen.
- Om dit product beter te gebruiken, vermijd de voorkant en zijkant van de lens dicht bij de glass, witte muur en andere reflecterende objecten, om te voorkomen dat het beeld helder dichtbij en donker in de verte of witachtig is.
- Zorg ervoor dat dit product binnen het bereik van Wi-Fi signaaldekking is geïnstalleerd en zo ver mogelijk wordt geplaatst op een locatie met een betere Wi-Fi signal en probeer het ver weg van de magnetron of andere locaties die het signaal kunnen beïnvloeden te installeren.

Κάμερα WIFI (Ελληνική γλώσσα)

Σας ευχαριστώ για την αγορά αυτού του προϊόντος. Παρακαλούμε διαβάστε προσεκτικά αυτό το εγχειρίδιο πριν το χρησιμοποιήσετε και φυλάξτε το σε ασφαλές μέρος.

Λήψη πελάτη

Παρακαλώ σαρώστε τον χαμηλότερο κωδικό κατεβάστε και εγκαταστήστε την εφαρμογή ή αναζητήστε το στο κατάστημα εφαρμογών κινητού τηλεφώνου για να κατεβάσετε και να εγκαταστήσετε.



Προσθήκη συσκευής

- Ανοίξτε την εφαρμογή κάντε κλικ στην επάνω δεξιά γωνία της σελίδας και κάντε κλικ στο κουμπί "+" για να ξεκινήσετε τη διαδικασία σύνδεσης.

- Επιλέξτε ή εισαγάγετε τον λογαριασμό που θέλετε να χρησιμοποιήσετε και συμπληρώστε τον κωδικό πρόσβασης.
- Ενεργοποιήστε και επαναφέρετε τη συσκευή σύμφωνα με την καθοδήγηση σελίδας. Αυτή τη στιγμή, η μπλε ένδειξη αναβοσβήνει γρήγορα.

- Περιμένετε μέχρι η συσκευή να συνδεθεί επιτυχώς και στη συνέχεια η μπλε ένδειξη να είναι πάντα ενεργοποιημένη. (Συμβουλή: όταν συνδέεστε, βεβαιωθείτε ότι το δίκτυο είναι ξεκλειδωτό και ότι η κάμερα είναι ενεργοποιημένη κανονικά, η μπλε ένδειξη αναβοσβήνει γρήγορα αυτή τη στιγμή. Μετά την επιτυχή σύνδεση, η ενδεικτική λυχνία είναι σταθερή μπλε.)

Λειτουργία AP

Ανοίξτε το hotspot WiFi ξεκινώντας με το "NAX _" στο τηλέφωνο. Επιστροφή στην εφαρμογή και ανανέωση της αναπτυσσόμενης λίστας, όταν εμφανιστεί η συσκευή, αυτό σημαίνει ότι η σύνδεση λειτουργίας μικρής εμβέλειας είναι επιτυχής.

Σημείωση

- Η ισχύουσα θερμοκρασία εργασίας αυτού του προϊόντος είναι -10 Παρακαλώ μην χρησιμοποιήσετε αυτό το προϊόν σε ένα περιβάλλον όπου η θερμοκρασία είναι πολύ υψηλή ή πολύ χαμηλή.
- Αυτό το προϊόν είναι ένα ηλεκτρονικό προϊόν ακρίβειας. Παρακαλώ μην χρησιμοποιείτε αυτό το προϊόν σε περιβάλλον όπου είναι υπερβολικά υγρό ή μπορεί να προκαλέσει την είσοδο νερού στο προϊόν.
- Για να χρησιμοποιήσετε καλύτερα αυτό το προϊόν, παρακαλώ αποφύγετε το μέτωπο και την πλευρά του φακού κοντά στο λευκό τοίχο και άλλα ανακλαστικά αντικείμενα, προκειμένου να αποφευχθεί η εικόνα είναι φωτεινή κοντά και σκοτεινή στην απόσταση ή λευκόχρωμο.
- Βεβαιωθείτε ότι αυτό το προϊόν είναι εγκατεστημένο εντός της εμβέλειας κάλυψης σήματος και τοποθετείται όσο το δυνατόν περισσότερο σε μια τοποθεσία με καλύτερη τεχνολογία και προσπαθήστε να το εγκαταστήσετε μακριά από τον φούρνο μικροκυμάτων ή άλλες θέσεις που ενδέχεται να επηρεάσουν το σήμα.

WIFI KAMERA (Magyar nyelv)

Köszönöm, hogy megvette ezt a terméket. Használata előtt figyelmesen olvassa el ezt a kézikönyvet, és tartsa biztonságos helyen.

Ügyfél letöltése

Kérjük, olvassa be az alsó QR kódot, tölts le és telepítse a "v720" alkalmazást, vagy keresse meg a "v720" gombot a mobiltelefon alkalmazás áruházban, hogy letölts és telepítse.



Eszköz hozzáadása

- Nyissa meg a "v720" alkalmazást, kattintson az oldal jobb felső sarkában, és kattintson a "+" gombra a kötési folyamat elindításához.

- Válassza ki vagy adja meg a használni kívánt WiFi-hálót, majd tölts ki a jelszót.
- Kapcsolja be és állítsa vissza a készüléket az oldal útmutatójának megfelelően. Ebben az időben a kék jelző gyorsan villog.
- Várjon, amíg a készülék sikeresen bekötött, majd a kék jelző mindig be van kapcsolva. (Tipp: Csatlakozás közben győződjön meg arról, hogy a hálózat letiltása feloldódik, és a fényképezőgép normál módon be van kapcsolva, a kék jelző ebben az időben gyorsan villog. A csatlakozás sikeres, a jelzőfény állandó kék jelzőfény).

AP mód

Nyissa meg a WIF hotspotot, kezdve a "NAX _" betűvel a telefonon. Térjen vissza a "v720" alkalmazáshoz, és frissítse a legördülő listát, amikor a készülék megjelenik, ez azt jelenti, hogy a rövid hatótávú üzemmód kapcsolat sikeres.

Megjegyzés

- A termék alkalmazandó üzemi hőmérséklete -10 ° C ~ 50 ° C. Kérjük, ne használja ezt a terméket olyan környezetben, ahol a hőmérséklet túl magas vagy túl alacsony.
- Ez a termék egy precíziós elektronikus termék. Kérjük, ne használja ezt a terméket olyan környezetben, ahol túlzottan nedves, vagy ahol víz juthat be a termékbe.

